
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 06/09/2016 - 11:04

Mês: Agosto/2016

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 3.283,15 C

02/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.824,11 C 5.107,26 C

02/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 946,47 C 6.053,73 C

03/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 961,27 C 7.015,00 C

03/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 498,77 C 7.513,77 C

12/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 5.759,78 C 13.273,55 C

12/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.686,02 C 14.959,57 C

12/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 3.547,81 C 18.507,38 C

12/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 3.249,42 C 21.756,80 C

12/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 15.214,21 C 36.971,01 C

12/08/2016 000001 CRED TED 29.321,94 C 66.292,95 C

12/08/2016 000009 DOC ELET 239,10 C 66.532,05 C

12/08/2016 400003 DOC ELET 460,80 C 66.992,85 C

23/08/2016 119489 ENVIO TED 792,91 D 66.199,94 C

23/08/2016 096788 TEV MESM T 6.742,01 D 59.457,93 C

23/08/2016 097987 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 57.092,75 C

23/08/2016 098511 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 54.727,57 C

23/08/2016 099040 TEV MESM T 2.454,07 D 52.273,50 C

23/08/2016 099510 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 49.908,32 C

23/08/2016 099956 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 47.543,14 C

23/08/2016 100448 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 45.177,96 C

23/08/2016 101052 TEV MESM T 2.454,56 D 42.723,40 C

23/08/2016 101844 TEV MESM T 2.903,96 D 39.819,44 C

23/08/2016 102360 TEV MESM T 2.903,96 D 36.915,48 C

23/08/2016 103048 TEV MESM T 2.903,93 D 34.011,55 C

23/08/2016 103490 TEV MESM T 2.903,93 D 31.107,62 C
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23/08/2016 106202 TEV MESM T 2.415,95 D 28.691,67 C

23/08/2016 106826 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 27.811,67 C

23/08/2016 107376 TEV MESM T 899,17 D 26.912,50 C

23/08/2016 108041 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 26.032,50 C

23/08/2016 108598 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 25.152,50 C

23/08/2016 109085 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 24.272,50 C

23/08/2016 111275 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 23.392,50 C

23/08/2016 111897 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 22.512,50 C

23/08/2016 112618 TEV MESM T 1.710,13 D 20.802,37 C

23/08/2016 116405 TEV MESM T 2.903,93 D 17.898,44 C

23/08/2016 119489 DOC/TED INTERNET 7,85 D 17.890,59 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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